No 19%

Carpet-care chemicals 52%
Floor finish and stripper 39%
Glass cleaner 79%

Restroom cleaners 80%
Multi-surface cleaners 84%
Soaps and hand sanitizers 45%
Paper products 56%

Vacuums 48%

(arpet extractors 22%
Microfiber 71%

Odor control 27%

Brooms and mops 35%

Floor machines/autoscrubbers 21%
Waste can liners 23%

Pest control 5%

No 30%

Single-tenant commercial office buildings 54%
Multi-tenant commercial office buildings 41%
Government buildings 48%

Hospitals 22%

Other healthcare facilities 36%

Universities and colleges 24%

K-12 schools 33%

Industrial facilities 21%

Retail stores or shopping malls 13%
Foodservice facilities 14%

Airports 9%

Strongly agree 31%
Agree 38%

Neutral 18%
Disagree 9%
Strongly disagree 4%
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Survey Results

1. Are you currently using green products?

Yes 81%

2. Which green products do you currently use?

3. For BSCs currently not practicing green cleaning:
Do you plan on switching to green products in the future?

Yes 70%

4, Which type of customers request the use of green products?

5. Green cleaning will eventually become the standard form of cleaning.
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